Embassy of India

Athens
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Annexure-ll

Monthly Remuneration of Officers/Officials

S. Grade/Post No. of 'I;t?\yCLlféellin Pay Scale
ay
No. Posts Matrix (Rs.)
1. Ambassador 1 17 2,25,000
2. First Secretary 1 12 78800-209200
3. | Second Secretary (SS)| 2 11 67700-208700
4. Attache 2 10 56100-177500
5. Assistant Section 3 7 44900-142400
Officers
(ASO)
6. |Personal Assistant (PA)| 1 7 44900-142400
7. Security Assistant 2 4 25500-81100
(IBSA)




Sl. No.

OO REWN =~

Head of Accounts

Ambassador
First Secretary
Second Secretary
Attache
Assistant
Security Assistants

Pay in the Pay Matrix (in Rs.)

224100
109100
93800
82400
50500
38600






